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Company: JACKSON PURCHASE MEDICAL ASSOCIATES, P.S.C.
Company ID: 0308804
State of origin: Kentucky
Formation date: 12/18/1992 12:00:00 AM
Date filed: 1/8/2013 6:03:37 PM
Fee: $15.00

Principal Office

225 MEDICAL CTR. DR., STE. 201
PADUCAH, KY 42003

Registered Agent Name/Address

SHANE CARTER, CEO
225 MEDICAL CENTER DRIVE
STE 201
PADUCAH, KY 42003

Current Officers

CEO Kenith Shane Carter 225 Medical Center Drive Ste 201 Paducah
President James H Long 225 Medical Center Drive Ste 201 Paducah
Vice President Joseph M Pittard 225 Medical Center Drive Ste 201 Paducah
Vice President Steve J McCullough 1532 Lone Oak Rd Ste 315 Paducah
Treasurer Raymond de la Rosa 225 Medical Center Drive Ste206  Paducah
Secretary Blake Leslie 225 Medical Center Drive Ste 302 Paducah
Vice President Mae Fischer 225 Medical Center Drive Ste 201 Paducah
Vice President Polly J LeBuhn 225 Medical Center Drive Ste 201 Paducah
Vice President Richard D Smith 225 Medical Center Drive Ste 201 Paducah
Vice President David G Stricklin 225 Medical Center Drive Ste 201 Paducah
Vice President Jesse Wallace 225 Medical Center Drive Ste 201 Paducah
Vice President Shaukat Ali 1532 Lone Oak Rd Ste 315 Paducah
Vice President Shanna Leslie 225 Medical Center Drive Ste 302 Paducah
Vice President Cynthia Bowman-Stroud 225 Medical Center Drive Ste 302 Paducah
Vice President Melissa Purvis 225 Medical Center Drive Ste 302 Paducay
Vice President Christopher Phillips 225 Medical Center Drive Ste 201 Paducah

Shareholders

Shareholder Richard Smith 225 Medical Center Drive Ste 201 Paducah
Shareholder Jesse Wallace 225 Medical Center Drive Ste 201 Paducah
Shareholder Shaukat Ali 1532 Lone Oak Rd Ste 315 Paducah
Shareholder Steve McCullough 1532 Lone Oak Rd Ste 315 Paducah
Shareholder Polly LeBuhn 225 Medical Center Drive Ste 201 Paducah
Shareholder James Long 225 Medical Center Drive Ste 201 Paducah
Shareholder Joseph Pittard 225 Medical Center Drive Ste 201 Paducah
Shareholder David Stricklin 225 Medical Center Drive Ste 201 Paducah
Shareholder Mae Fischer 225 Medical Center Drive Ste 201 Paducah
Shareholder Raymond de la Rosa 225 Medical Center Drive Ste206  Paducah
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Shareholder Blake Leslie 225 Medical Center Drive Ste 302 Paducah
Shareholder Shanna Leslie 225 Medical Center Drive Ste 302 Paducah
Shareholder Christopher Phillips 225 Medical Center Drive Ste 201 Paducah

Signatures

Signature Shane Carter
Title Chief Executive Officer
President's Signature James Long MD


